OTkpbIThie Ky60ok 1 MepBeHcTBO Benapycu no naasaHuio

BpecT, 14. - 18.7.2020

AucTtaHuua 16 My>xxunHbl, 1500m BosbHbIA CTUNb OTKpbITbIE
15.07.2020 CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON
Pekopa PB 15:23.00 TAWLYKEBWY, AnexcaHap 01.01.1989
FOHowweckuii pekopg, PB 15:37.01 XWIrAPEB, Bnagumup 01.01.2009

KMC :17:36.50 / MC : 16:30.00 / MCMK : 15:03.38

[opoxka  ®amunus, ivs r/p

3annbiB 3 3 2

1 KAPBALIKW/IA, EBrenuit 2005
2 BOWTOBWUY, Erop 2003
3 TUXYH, Makcum 2004
4 CTE®AHOBWY, Huknta 2000
5 KYPOUYKWH, KoHCTaHTUH 2000
6 MALENEL, JaHuna 2004
7 TNAKLWWC, OaHuun 2002
8 [OOPOLWIEHKO, JaHuun 2003

paspsig

KMC
KMC
KMC
MC
MCMK
KMC
KMC
KMC

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

MwuHckas o6n1acTb
Morunnésckasa o6nacTtb
lpoaHeHckas ob6nacTb
MwuHckas o6n1acTb
MuHCK

BuTtebckas ob6nactb
MwuHckas o6nacTb
pogHeHcKkas obnacTb

3asaBOYHOE BpeMs

16:58.40
16:50.00
16:28.84
16:08.00
16:10.00
16:43.00
16:50.45
17:00.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

15.07.2020 19:00 - CtpaHuua 1



