-				-
16		, 1500m		
15.07.20	020			
		15:23.00	,	01.01.1989
		15:37.01	,	01.01.2009
KMC : 17	:36.50 / MC : 16:30.00 /	MCMK : 15:03.38		
	,	/		
	3 2			
1	,	2005	BLR	16:58.40
2	,	2003	BLR	16:50.00
3	,	2004	BLR	16:28.84
4	,	2000	BLR	16:08.00
5	,	2000	BLR	16:10.00
6	,	2004	BLR	16:43.00
7	,	2002	BLR	16:50.45
8	,	2003	BLR	17:00.00